

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0)326	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Rep	ort Action I	tem	Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	3/17	/2021		In control	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	3/22	2/2021		Final action	on: 4/7/2021		
Title:	Request to award the City of Appleton's 2021 Pierce Park Lighting Upgrades Phase 2 Project contract to Elmstar Electric Corp in the amount of \$113,679 with a contingency of 10% for a project total not to exceed \$125,046						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2021 Pierce Park Lighting upgrades Phase 2.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result	
4/7/2021	1	Common	Council		approved	Pass	
3/22/2021	1	Finance (Committee		recommended for approval	Pass	

Request to award the City of Appleton's 2021 Pierce Park Lighting Upgrades Phase 2 Project contract to Elmstar Electric Corp in the amount of \$113,679 with a contingency of 10% for a project total not to exceed \$125,046